

Financing Rates for New & Used Equipment

Retail – October 1, 2022

This Financing Rates Sheet is intended for internal dealer use only. www.dllfinance.com $T + 1\ 800\ 873\ 2474$ $F + 1\ 866\ 490\ 0979$

Retail Installment Contracts and Loans Fixed Rates*					
Amount financed	Preferred 3-year term	Preferred 4-year term	Preferred 5-year term	Preferred 6–7-year terms	Standard terms
\$50,000 or over	6.49%	6.49%	6.59%	6.74%	8.19%
\$10,000 - \$49,999*	8.29%	8.29%	8.39%	8.54%	9.34%

*Effective October 1-31, 2022. Rates applicable for contract terms from 36 to 84 months and up to \$5 Million amount financed. For contract terms of 24 months or less or amount financed over \$5 Million please contact your Sales Representative.

- **For contracts less than \$10,000, add 2.00% to the applicable \$10,000-\$49,999 rate above.
- Rates on contracts will be valid for 30 days from the approval date.

- Consumer contracts are only eligible for standard rate financing.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- No dealer reserve
- No recourse (for qualified credit)
- Property damage insurance may be available (Contact your Inside Sales Representative)
- Preferred rates available to retail customers in accordance with DLL's internal credit scoring model
- Not all customers and/or equipment will qualify under the categories above. DLL reserves the right to offer alternative pricing
- Copy of driver's license or other government-issue ID prior to contract funding is required
- DLL Finance LLC reserves the right to cancel or change offers, rates, and terms at any time without notice. All financing subject to credit review and approval and other terms and conditions as described in DLL's Financing Plans and Programs and in its sole discretion.

We offer straightforward and easy to use leasing options.

Call DLL to learn more:

T +1 800 873 2474